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1 M R A Blockade 5128 21460339 4M Blockade 120 Sitz Alpine 11076 91 721 113 1283 114 41.8 6 1.6 81 137 28 0.73 0.84 109 92 153 307
2 M R A Blockade 5014 21460240 4M Blockade 120 Myers Fair-N-Square M39 81 558 88 1110 99 35.5 8 2.5 78 126 27 0.41 0.71 70 80 159 276
3 M R A Blockade 5021 21460295 4M Blockade 120 M R A Advocate 9035 74 688 108 1192 106 40.5 5 1.3 83 143 15 0.61 0.55 62 68 138 241
4 M R A Blockade 5080 21460347 4M Blockade 120 HF Who's That 7A 91 692 109 1138 101 37.6 3 3.1 68 115 31 0.50 0.62 73 69 134 247
5 M R A Blockade 5097 21460268 4M Blockade 120 Tehama Bonanza E410 80 648 102 1122 100 38.2 5 2.3 77 129 25 0.73 0.42 101 81 146 290
6 M R A Blockade 5135 21468394 4M Blockade 120 HAYNES Outright 452 86 690 108 1200 106 37.6 -3 4.9 85 148 27 0.21 0.71 59 72 128 225
7 M R A Blockade 5156 21460318 4M Blockade 120 Musgrave 316 Exclusive 91 726 114 1204 107 34.6 5 3.0 79 135 30 0.27 0.90 88 84 133 261
8 M R A Blockade 5168 21460298 4M Blockade 120 Musgrave 316 Exclusive 79 664 104 1133 100 36.6 8 0.9 67 115 28 0.68 0.61 84 74 147 275
9 M R A Blockade 5183 21468318 4M Blockade 120 M R A Revolution 6112 84 650 102 1122 100 34.5 9 0.0 72 126 25 0.14 1.03 77 76 115 226

10 M R A Blockade 5184 21460343 4M Blockade 120 V A R Legend 5019 90 716 112 1236 110 37.5 4 3.0 81 142 29 0.72 1.14 55 79 180 288
11 M R A Blockade 5175 21460337 4M Blockade 120 Sitz Alpine 11076 72 637 100 1080 96 36.0 10 0.1 74 115 25 0.72 0.96 97 86 124 258
12 M R A Blockade 5218 21460316 4M Blockade 120 Connealy Emerald 85 630 99 1099 98 39.5 2 2.1 61 105 27 0.37 0.71 67 60 135 242
13 M R A Blockade 5192 21460350 4M Blockade 120 HF Who's That 7A 90 729 114 1313 116 37.5 6 2.9 80 143 25 0.50 0.83 87 73 131 257
14 M R A Blockade 5212 21460297 4M Blockade 120 Musgrave 316 Exclusive 95 778 122 1250 111 39.7 2 2.8 74 122 22 0.53 0.81 83 69 146 272
15 M R A Blockade 5235 21460319 4M Blockade 120 Poss Achievement 86 626 98 1149 102 37.6 0 4.2 76 130 25 0.75 0.60 87 70 149 280
16 D U Blockade 528 21468603 4M Blockade 120 EF Commando 1366 86 647 102 1100 98 37.6 6 2.1 66 115 34 0.41 0.98 85 75 142 269
17 D U Blockade 534 21468604 4M Blockade 120 J U Chisum 212 89 623 98 1047 93 35.9 6 2.0 68 110 27 0.56 0.59 65 71 151 261
18 D U Blockade 544 21460341 4M Blockade 120 Musgrave 316 Exclusive 90 753 118 1185 105 34.9 -2 2.8 78 128 24 0.46 0.49 77 75 139 257
19 M R A Armstrong 5177 21460516 S Armstrong Vision Unanimous 1418 94 756 119 1338 119 32.5 -2 3.0 93 157 21 0.61 0.49 79 85 147 270
20 M R A Armstrong 5029 21460474 S Armstrong Sitz Stellar 726D 71 624 112 1051 100 37.0 6 0.1 89 141 21 0.38 0.88 116 95 134 290
21 M R A Armstrong 5013 21460505 S Armstrong Tehama Bonanza E410 66 690 108 1282 114 40.5 1 0.8 93 155 27 0.67 0.66 68 97 174 294
22 M R A Armstrong 5051 21468807 S Armstrong M R A Advocate 9035 86 599 108 1023 98 37.8 -2 2.4 86 147 26 0.72 0.73 81 83 163 292
23 M R A Armstrong 5053 21460484 S Armstrong M R A Intrigue 9090 73 606 109 1064 102 41.3 6 1.2 87 146 28 1.07 0.84 117 99 205 383
24 M R A Armstrong 5066 21460497 S Armstrong Baldridge Flagstone F411 62 635 100 1139 101 37.1 9 -0.2 88 143 26 1.02 0.55 108 98 165 322
25 M R A Armstrong 5063 21460502 S Armstrong Mohnen Dakota 2528 79 662 104 1203 107 39.1 -2 2.3 85 137 25 0.64 0.83 93 87 144 280
26 M R A Armstrong 5093 21460478 S Armstrong Hoffman High Road 82 656 118 1170 112 41.4 4 2.5 96 158 30 0.78 0.86 108 105 168 326
27 M R A Armstrong 5102 21460510 S Armstrong Poss Achievement 83 681 107 1185 105 35.2 -3 2.5 87 145 34 0.77 0.47 82 94 145 270
28 M R A Armstrong 5071 21460471 S Armstrong Myers Fair-N-Square M39 70 557 100 1034 99 38.9 9 -1.0 81 138 47 1.00 0.41 110 113 168 328
29 M R A Armstrong 5073 21460501 S Armstrong Sitz Intuition 80 668 103 1234 100 37.1 1 2.9 91 146 28 0.99 0.51 104 96 155 305
30 M R A Armstrong 5116 21460470 S Armstrong Myers Fair-N-Square M39 76 588 106 1102 105 37.3 11 -0.6 75 133 31 0.74 0.69 95 86 172 318
31 M R A Armstrong 5124 21460499 S Armstrong B/R MVP 5247 64 612 96 1076 95 35.3 11 1.0 79 140 26 0.43 1.06 114 84 169 333
32 M R A Armstrong 5146 21460500 S Armstrong Sitz Intuition 76 681 107 1140 101 39.6 11 -0.4 68 109 33 0.84 0.65 116 85 133 289
33 M R A Armstrong 5163 21460541 S Armstrong S A V Resource 1441 90 639 100 1143 101 37.7 5 1.5 76 128 25 0.59 0.90 84 74 159 290
34 M R A Armstrong 5109 21460496 S Armstrong Sitz Stellar 726D 81 704 111 1246 111 35.8 0 2.9 84 137 29 0.76 0.30 101 90 153 299
35 M R A Armstrong 5199 21460511 S Armstrong Sitz Alpine 11076 75 653 103 1152 103 40.5 14 -3.5 68 115 34 1.13 0.67 93 83 181 328
36 M R A Armstrong 5228 21468816 S Armstrong GDAR Leupold 298 83 564 89 1140 101 37.8 8 0.1 81 141 20 0.94 0.71 78 73 163 289
37 M R A Armstrong 5258 21460542 S Armstrong Connealy Final Product 84 609 96 1148 102 38.6 7 0.2 80 129 27 0.57 0.88 107 90 155 308
38 M R A Armstrong 5266 21460514 S Armstrong Spring Cove Reno 4021 101 738 116 1264 112 40.9 5 1.1 81 138 26 0.50 0.83 97 84 146 286
39 M R A Armstrong 5260 21460519 S Armstrong HF Who's That 7A 92 627 98 1174 104 37.7 5 0.3 74 116 25 0.29 0.40 105 83 113 252
40 D U Armstrong 509 21460480 S Armstrong Baldridge Flagstone F411 72 616 111 1107 106 39.8 7 0.2 93 152 35 0.53 0.82 120 113 169 339
41 D U Armstrong 511 21460494 S Armstrong M R A Advocate 9035 67 681 107 1223 109 38.8 12 -2.4 85 149 39 0.77 0.84 125 113 169 344
42 M R A Commerce 5044 21468617 Connealy Commerce Myers Fair-N-Square M39 69 639 115 1175 112 37.1 11 0.2 97 159 32 0.77 0.79 99 113 148 291
43 M R A Commerce 5034 21460321 Connealy Commerce Sitz Stellar 726D 80 570 103 1152 110 38.0 3 2.7 104 183 23 0.52 0.86 53 93 169 272
44 M R A Commerce 5069 21460329 Connealy Commerce Myers Fair-N-Square M39 74 628 113 1106 106 34.9 11 0.6 91 153 35 0.94 1.12 86 108 180 319
45 M R A Commerce 5091 21460323 Connealy Commerce Myers Fair-N-Square M39 87 613 110 1127 108 39.2 4 3.5 87 150 21 1.03 1.04 87 76 191 335
46 M R A Commerce 5202 21460374 Connealy Commerce V A R Legend 5019 92 633 99 1204 107 37.0 10 1.7 85 151 27 0.98 0.87 74 82 161 283
47 M R A Commerce 5246 21460387 Connealy Commerce EF Commando 1366 87 609 96 1116 99 39.1 14 0.4 72 117 26 0.59 1.06 77 80 134 251
48 M R A Commerce 5247 21460400 Connealy Commerce Mra Skyward 2245 93 737 116 1107 98 38.6 6 2.4 71 120 27 1.00 0.83 66 67 158 271
49 M R A Commerce 5259 21460378 Connealy Commerce HF Who's That 7A 92 630 99 1147 102 38.4 9 2.1 77 137 24 0.62 1.03 67 72 162 277
50 M R A Commerce 5250 21460363 Connealy Commerce Baldridge Alternative E125 99 680 107 1138 101 37.2 1 5.0 91 146 26 0.98 1.30 71 85 190 317
51 M R A Commerce 5272 21460373 Connealy Commerce V A R Legend 5019 74 626 98 1064 94 37.7 15 -1.9 69 118 31 0.83 0.41 78 81 123 238
52 M R A Commerce 5278 21460399 Connealy Commerce Connealy Arsenal 2174 90 661 104 1248 111 35.5 10 2.7 93 157 30 0.53 0.58 62 95 133 235
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53 M R A Commerce 5279 21460395 Connealy Commerce Boyd Signature 1014 81 699 110 1217 108 38.8 9 0.9 91 164 28 0.82 0.83 74 91 185 314
54 M R A Commerce 5285 21468688 Connealy Commerce Baldridge Jennings Z064 93 738 116 1320 117 39.0 4 3.6 100 166 30 0.56 0.86 65 102 156 267
55 M R A Commerce 5293 21460380 Connealy Commerce M R A Revolution 6112 87 673 106 1153 103 38.3 7 1.1 79 133 33 0.42 1.18 67 88 135 242
56 M R A Commerce 5320 21460397 Connealy Commerce Connealy Final Solution 94 617 97 1108 98 36.5 5 4.2 84 135 23 0.64 1.03 73 73 156 275
57 M R A Commerce 5309 21460386 Connealy Commerce Connealy Black Granite 92 704 111 1181 105 35.9 7 2.1 82 136 30 0.84 0.93 105 93 159 311
58 M R A Commerce 5326 21460388 Connealy Commerce S A V Resource 1441 89 698 110 1172 104 32.7 9 1.5 76 134 24 0.43 0.98 80 74 130 249
59 D U Commerce 538 21460342 Connealy Commerce Mohnen Dakota 2528 79 612 96 1039 92 38.2 13 0.7 73 127 25 0.68 0.82 80 74 138 259
60 M R A Craftsman 5049 21460324 Connealy Craftsman M R A Advocate 9035 76 672 105 1154 102 34.6 6 1.9 80 139 24 0.82 0.70 94 80 160 302
61 M R A Craftsman 5023 21460307 Connealy Craftsman Sitz Intuition 73 649 102 1079 96 36.5 6 0.3 72 126 36 0.87 0.49 84 89 153 282
62 M R A Craftsman 5032 21460322 Connealy Craftsman M R A Advocate 9035 69 614 96 1126 100 37.5 6 0.3 78 132 39 1.12 0.13 105 104 157 309
63 M R A Craftsman 5033 21460303 Connealy Craftsman Myers Fair-N-Square M39 66 699 110 1209 108 35.5 5 0.0 82 137 29 0.72 0.72 93 95 171 315
64 M R A Craftsman 5047 21458471 Connealy Craftsman Sitz Intuition 82 593 93 1151 102 33.6 2 2.7 71 126 27 0.62 0.81 74 70 127 239
65 M R A Craftsman 5103 21460301 Connealy Craftsman Myers Fair-N-Square M39 88 650 102 1162 103 37.2 2 2.9 77 134 32 0.78 0.68 92 83 172 315
66 M R A Craftsman 5129 21460418 Connealy Craftsman Reisig Intrigue 4407 79 677 106 1120 99 37.3 10 -1.4 63 113 26 0.49 0.63 74 64 114 222
67 M R A Craftsman 5142 21460335 Connealy Craftsman Sitz Stellar 726D 84 682 107 1196 106 34.9 1 3.2 81 135 29 1.13 0.71 90 84 178 321
68 M R A Craftsman 5101 21460320 Connealy Craftsman M R A Advocate 9035 81 640 100 1162 103 37.2 7 0.7 79 136 32 1.21 0.52 97 90 180 330
69 M R A Craftsman 5144 21460427 Connealy Craftsman S A V Resource 1441 82 639 100 1217 108 38.4 4 0.3 77 140 29 0.66 0.90 71 83 154 271
70 M R A Craftsman 5150 21460390 Connealy Craftsman S A V Resource 1441 87 669 105 1024 91 35.4 -1 2.1 76 128 36 0.38 0.59 118 96 115 267
71 M R A Craftsman 5153 21460351 Connealy Craftsman Connealy Emerald 99 653 103 1155 103 37.3 -6 4.6 83 142 28 1.01 0.84 90 80 153 288
72 M R A Craftsman 5167 21460445 Connealy Craftsman Mra Skyward 2245 97 704 111 1152 103 34.9 1 2.8 72 127 20 0.70 0.72 77 61 139 257
73 M R A Craftsman 5179 21460419 Connealy Craftsman Musgrave Aviator 82 614 96 1096 97 34.2 3 1.7 65 115 40 0.84 0.52 98 86 131 268
74 M R A Craftsman 5185 21458472 Connealy Craftsman Musgrave 316 Exclusive 85 707 111 1243 110 37.2 4 1.1 81 147 37 0.96 0.50 76 96 192 325
75 M R A Craftsman 5208 21460367 Connealy Craftsman Poss Achievement 97 658 103 1239 110 37.0 -3 3.6 90 151 25 1.14 0.70 78 81 175 305
76 M R A Craftsman 5187 21460444 Connealy Craftsman Vision Unanimous 1418 103 623 98 1092 97 39.5 -6 3.3 72 121 27 0.90 0.59 77 70 165 291
77 M R A Craftsman 5211 21460425 Connealy Craftsman EF Commando 1366 77 653 103 1050 93 35.8 8 1.1 70 107 34 0.95 0.70 89 92 149 282
78 M R A Craftsman 5237 21460391 Connealy Craftsman HF Who's That 7A 97 663 104 1167 103 38.6 1 3.0 75 138 37 0.71 0.53 80 79 161 289
79 M R A Craftsman 5262 21460348 Connealy Craftsman Sitz Alpine 11076 87 618 97 1092 97 36.1 6 2.1 71 122 35 0.84 0.92 95 85 162 305
80 M R A Hollywood 5027 21461838 Mohnen Hollywood Myers Fair-N-Square M39 57 1169 100 37.0 7 0.6 72 128 22 1.00 0.68 90 69 184 329
81 M R A Hollywood 5037 21461850 Mohnen Hollywood Connealy Emerald 59 691 108 1182 105 36.5 8 0.3 70 130 26 1.05 0.58 42 62 148 234
82 M R A Hollywood 5057 21461848 Mohnen Hollywood Sitz Stellar 726D 91 744 117 1350 120 38.6 -3 3.6 79 145 23 0.55 0.78 34 58 159 240
83 M R A Hollywood 5159 21461858 Mohnen Hollywood S Thrive JAS 5515 104 615 97 1093 97 35.4 4 3.1 64 113 25 0.29 0.51 76 57 108 216
84 M R A Hollywood 5217 21461902 Mohnen Hollywood GDAR Leupold 298 75 673 106 1161 103 38.8 12 -0.6 47 88 25 0.82 0.36 72 46 123 232
85 M R A Hollywood 5198 21461853 Mohnen Hollywood Tehama Bonanza E410 65 645 101 1136 101 36.4 12 -0.5 63 111 20 0.16 0.77 64 56 121 221
86 M R A Hollywood 5207 21461903 Mohnen Hollywood HAYNES Outright 452 96 676 106 1233 109 37.5 4 2.6 70 129 23 0.17 0.81 61 57 127 226
87 M R A Hollywood 5241 21461864 Mohnen Hollywood KG Justified 3023 90 756 119 1263 112 41.6 3 3.0 67 131 29 0.61 0.43 74 60 139 254
88 M R A Hollywood 5357 21461859 Mohnen Hollywood Stevenson Declaration 70748 85 693 109 1173 104 34.2 8 1.7 69 115 32 0.42 0.71 56 76 120 212
89 D U Hollywood 522 21458479 Mohnen Hollywood EF Commando 1366 80 612 96 1079 96 41.5 6 2.0 69 117 13 0.86 0.65 60 50 142 244
90 M R A Advocate 5001 21458489 M R A Advocate 9035 Tehama Testament 75 606 109 1150 110 39.8 5 2.1 85 147 25 0.51 0.50 100 84 128 266
91 M R A Advocate 5076 21458473 M R A Advocate 9035 HAYNES Outright 452 72 632 99 1069 95 40.1 13 -1.4 65 115 26 0.56 0.38 59 66 131 229
92 M R A Advocate 5017 21458476 M R A Advocate 9035 Sitz Stellar 726D 81 659 119 1152 110 41.7 6 0.8 84 142 28 0.19 0.52 93 90 115 242
93 M R A Advocate 5196 21458478 M R A Advocate 9035 MRA Pilgrim 0043 88 602 95 1133 101 37.9 0 4.0 84 143 23 0.74 0.52 61 70 146 250
94 M R A Advocate 5267 21458491 M R A Advocate 9035 Connealy Consensus 7229 93 727 114 1253 111 39.5 2 3.5 82 139 31 0.17 0.45 94 85 101 225
95 M R A Advocate 5255 21458477 M R A Advocate 9035 S A V Registry 2831 75 621 97 1063 94 37.7 17 -2.7 62 107 35 0.49 0.57 86 81 106 223
96 M R A Advocate 5307 21458480 M R A Advocate 9035 Connealy Consensus 7229 80 684 107 1103 98 39.0 10 1.0 75 128 32 0.58 0.42 66 83 112 211
97 D U Advocate 501 21458485 M R A Advocate 9035 Sitz Stellar 726D 40 623 100 1095 100 37.8 11 -2.3 63 114 34 0.98 0.26 86 79 144 273
98 D U Advocate 512 21465676 M R A Advocate 9035 Sitz Virtue 11710 73 652 117 1129 108 38.1 5 0.8 79 138 23 0.67 0.49 85 78 150 280
99 M R A New Testament 5113 21463773 M R A New Testament Baldridge Alternative E125 85 663 104 1212 107 38.3 9 -1.7 72 134 23 1.26 0.78 95 73 184 334

100 M R A New Testament 5115 21464108 M R A New Testament M R A Revolution 6112 87 689 108 1211 107 40.3 0 2.9 80 133 23 0.68 0.28 70 73 138 249
101 M R A New Testament 5151 21463906 M R A New Testament GDAR Leupold 298 91 808 127 1370 122 40.4 9 1.9 94 162 18 0.70 0.58 78 82 165 292
102 M R A New Testament 5197 21463772 M R A New Testament Musgrave 316 Exclusive 72 595 93 1062 94 39.7 6 0.1 80 136 30 0.96 0.67 88 91 174 314
103 M R A New Testament 5295 21464107 M R A New Testament KG Justified 3023 81 604 95 1094 97 40.8 4 0.6 67 117 36 0.90 0.40 98 80 148 290
104 D U New Testament 525 21465677 M R A New Testament Spring Cove Reno 4021 89 725 114 1239 110 40.0 3 2.1 80 146 28 1.06 0.69 92 79 194 344
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105 M R A 2252 Stellar 5263 21458481 M R A Stellar 2252 KG Justified 3023 80 672 105 1102 98 40.2 7 0.3 77 131 22 0.80 -0.03 71 74 150 266
106 M R A 2252 Stellar 5308 21458484 M R A Stellar 2252 Connealy Black Granite 94 653 103 1090 97 35.0 2 2.0 64 102 23 0.56 0.57 63 63 132 234
107 M R A 2252 Stellar 5318 21458483 M R A Stellar 2252 S Thrive JAS 5515 93 622 98 1110 99 39.6 3 2.3 67 114 27 0.63 0.93 80 65 150 275
108 M R A 2252 Stellar 531 21458474 M R A Stellar 2252 Sitz Alpine 11076 86 716 112 1174 104 37.7 5 1.6 85 135 25 0.82 0.95 74 90 157 278
109 C T S 2252 Stellar 513 21465670 M R A Stellar 2252 M R A Revolution 6112 81 709 111 1107 98 32.9 2 1.6 78 129 25 0.49 0.64 54 76 128 220
110 D U 2252 Stellar 547 21458488 M R A Stellar 2252 Spring Cove Reno 4021 73 706 111 1151 102 37.9 5 1.6 86 134 21 0.80 0.44 98 88 128 264
111 M R A 9290 Reno 5358 21458482 M R A Reno 9290 Baldridge Breakthrough A091 80 673 106 1150 102 33.4 7 1.6 70 111 27 0.41 0.54 93 76 121 250
112 M R A 9090 Intrigue 5006 21458475 M R A Intrigue 9090 Myers Fair-N-Square M39 50 630 99 1121 100 31.9 12 -1.5 65 106 25 0.81 0.74 99 74 150 294
113 M R A 9090 Intrigue 5256 21458487 M R A Intrigue 9090 Myers Fair-N-Square M39 73 742 116 1280 113 40.7 15 -1.0 88 145 28 0.63 0.98 91 100 162 301
114 M R A 2048 Ashland 5140 21458486 M R A Ashland 2048 Sitz Stellar 726D 69 610 110 1072 103 34.9 7 1.6 81 140 23 0.26 0.93 44 75 144 231
115 M R A 3255 High Road 5280 21458490 M R A High Road 3255 M R A Intrigue 9090 74 651 117 1097 105 38.5 8 1.0 85 147 14 0.14 0.84 69 69 132 240
116 H U Dynamic 503 21461844 B A R Dynamic Musgrave Milestone 76 680 122 1238 118 37.0 10 0.5 103 171 24 1.03 0.44 76 105 157 280
117 M R A 8003 Thunder 5304 21465668 Payne Thunder 8003 Baldridge Flagstone F411 89 689 108 1190 106 39.4 6 1.4 72 124 17 0.48 0.72 86 59 121 243
118 M R A 8003 Thunder 5297 21465669 Payne Thunder 8003 Myers Fair-N-Square M39 87 624 98 1152 102 38.1 0 2.0 68 129 32 0.77 0.70 62 66 155 263
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